MT8510B
Service Tester
W-CDMA and GSM terminal testing.
Excellent Eco Product
Lightweight
Power saving
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
All in 1

          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
11
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
— Mainframe —
MT8510B Service Tester
— Standard accessories —
Power cord, 2.6 m : 1 pc
F0023 Fuse, 3.15A : 1 pc
J1109B LAN cable (CAT5, cross) : 1 pc
Z0618 Thermal paper for printer : 1 set (5 rolls)
P0026 USB flash memory 128 : 1 pc
W2499AE MT8510B operation manual∗ 1 (CD-ROM) : 1 copy
MX851010B Remote Control Software∗ 1,∗ 2 (Japanese, CD-ROM)
: 1 copy
MX851060B Remote Control Software∗ 1,∗ 2 (English, CD-ROM)
: 1 copy
MT8510B-14 Wide Dynamic Range Board∗ 3
— Options —
MT8510B-13 Voice Codec Board
MT8510B-23 Voice Codec Board Retrofit
MT8510B-24 Wide Dynamic Range Board Retrofit∗ 3
Model/Order No. Name
— Maintenance service —
MT8510B-ES310 Extended warranty service (Three years)
MT8510B-ES510 Extended warranty service (Five years)
— Software —
MX851000B W-CDMA Measurement Software
(requires MX851050B)
MX851000B-01 W-CDMA Voice Codec
(requires MT8510B-13, MX851000B, and MX851050B)
MX851001B GSM Measurement Software
MX851001B-01 GSM Voice Codec
(requires MT8510B-13 and MX851001B)
MX851030B Wide Dynamic Range
(requires MT8510B-14; MX851000B and MX851050B
for W-CDMA, MX851001B for GSM)
MX851050B W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗ 4
(requires MX851000B) CD-ROM